CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSE (1/2-3 HP)
FEATURES
	� Irrigation
	� Construction
	� Mining
	� Commercial
	� Municipal

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSE (1/2-3 HP)
ORDER INFORMATION
PUMP ENDSORDER INFORMATION
Model HP Frame Enclosure PH Volts Max Amps Dis. x Suc. (NPT) Max Solids Order No. Wt. (lbs)
FBSE-50-S 1/2 Sq. Flg.   48Y ODP 1 115/230 12.4/6.2 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.25" 92931005 41
FBSE-75-S 3/4 Sq. Flg.   48Y ODP 1 115/230 14.8/7.4 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.35" 92931007 42
FBSE-100-S 1 Sq. Flg.   48Y ODP 1 115/230 19.9/9.5 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.50" 92931010 46
FBSE-150-S 1-1/2 Sq. Flg.   48Y ODP 1 115/230 24.0/12.0 2" x 2" 0.30" 92931015 52
FBSE-200-S 2 Sq. Flg.   48Y ODP 1 230 11.2 2" x 2" 0.47" 92931020 60
FBSE-300-S 3 C-Face  56J ODP 1 230 13.5 2" x 2" 0.75" 92931030 70
FBSE-300-T 3 C-Face  56J ODP 3 208-230/460 9/4.5 2" x 2" 0.75" 92933030 60
Model HP Motor Frame Dis. x Suc. (NPT) Max Solids Order No. Wt. (lbs)
FBSE-50-K 1/2 C-Face  56J 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.25" 92925005 18
FBSE-75-K 3/4 C-Face  56J 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.35" 92925007 18
FBSE-100-K 1 C-Face  56J 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.50" 92925010 18
FBSE-150-K 1-1/2 C-Face  56J 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 0.30" 92925015 18
FBSE-200-K 2 C-Face  56J 2" x 2" 0.47" 92925020 22
FBSE-300-K 3 C-Face  56J 2" x 2" 0.75" 92925030 25
NOTE: FBSE pump end kits (less motor) use 56J C face motors
4
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSE (1/2-3 HP)